
Weekly Prayer Gathering

 We rejoice and give thanks for
God’s faithfulness during our

transition period. We still have
much work to do. Please join

us for our weekly prayer
gathering on Wednesday

Evenings at 7:00 PM on Zoom

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Discipleship & 
Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

BBC Ministry Team
Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

South Asian Service Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Service Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Sr. High and Young Adult Associate
Nabeel Gill (ext 233)
ngill@bramalea.org

Worship Director 
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org

Technical & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org
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 The Good Samaritan
and Eternal Life

Luke 10:25-37

Pastor David Carter
July 21, 2024
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At A Glance

To stay up to date, visit our
events page by scanning
the QR code or go to:
www.bramalea.org/events

Monday, July 22
Sonsational Day Camp Week 3

Wednesday, July 24
Food Bank Outreach
Weekly Prayer Gathering

Thursday, July 26
Rokhawa Registration Closes

Sunday, July 28
Membership Class
Baptism Service
Christ On Campus - Pete Ott

Sunday, August 11-15
Elementary Rokhawa 

Christ on Campus - Pete Ott
@12 pm Lower Aud, Sunday,

July 28

Join us for our Meet & Greet
lunch with the Inter-Varsity

National Director of Campus
Ministry, Pete Ott. Inter-Varsity
aims to support young people

through the crucial years of
growing up by helping them

meet and follow Jesus.  



QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION Weekly Offering Actual Budget

General $37,512 $38,418

Missions $4,875 $5,312

Revitalization $635 $7,625

YTD Offering Actual Budget

General $69,782 $76,836

Missions $12,881 $10,624

Revitalization $1,959 $500,000

4
Ways

to Give

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org
Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.
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The Good Samaritan and Eternal Life
Luke 10:25-37

Attendance:
1,037

Need Wifi? 
Network: 

BBC_Guest 
Password:

Jesus_is_LORD!
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Jesus is Teaching us the Truth About
Eternal Life

1. Eternal Life is Not About Having All the
Right Answers

2. Eternal Life is Not About Religious
Positions or Works

3. Mercy is the Key to Eternal Life

4.Those Who Have Received Mercy, Extend
Mercy

1. Where did the Lawyer Fall Short in His Answer to Jesus?

2. Why is Mercy needed for Eternal Life?

3.What does it mean that those who receive mercy, extend
mercy?

Follow us 
on socials!

@bramaleabaptistchurch


